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MAXIDRY® ZERO™ SEAMLESS KNIT NYLON/
LYCRA GLOVE WITH THERMAL LINING 
AND DOUBLE-DIPPED NITRILE COATED 
MICROFOAM GRIP ON FULL HAND
• �Seamless construction offers increased comfort and breathability
• �MicroFoam Nitrile coatings are compatible with light oils and will 

provide a good grip and excellent abrasion resistance
• �Knit Wrist helps prevent dirt and debris from entering the glove
• �Liquid repellent to keep moisture away from your skin to ensure 

your hand remains warm
• �High thermal insulation properties without sacrificing flexibility, 

dexterity, weight and comfort
• �Ultra soft coating to ensure maximum flex and contact with the 

things you handle
• �Complies with FDA food handling requirements (21 CFR, 

177.2600)
 
APPLICATIONS
• �Outdoor Construction
• �Outdoor Maintenance
• �Agriculture
• �Cold Food Storage
• �Chilled Distribution
• �Labs/Technical Laboratories

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Use commercial laundry soap or detergent (do NOT use dry 
cleaning solutions) Wash in warm to medium hot water, do not 
exceed 104°F (40° C). Wash for 10 minutes and rinse in cold water. 
Repeat wash and rinse if soiling is especially heavy. Tumble dry - 
maximum temperature 140°F (60° C).

TECHNICAL DATA 
MATERIAL Nylon / Lycra®, Nitrile
COLOR  Purple /  Black
CUFF STYLE Knit Wrist
SIZES S - XXL
PACKAGING 1 pair per poly bag, 6 pair per pack, 12 packs per case (72 pair)
CASE 19.7" x 11.6" x 7.9" / 50cm x 29.5cm x 20cm
CASE  
WEIGHT

S M L XL XXL
19.8 lbs 

9 kg
20.9 lbs 
9.5 kg

22.7 lbs 
10.3 kg

23.4 lbs 
10.65 kg

25.4 lbs 
11.5 kg

COO Sri Lanka

PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES 
EN388: 4232
ABRASION 0 1 2 3 4 -
CUT 0 1 2 3 4 5
TEAR 0 1 2 3 4 -
PUNCTURE 0 1 2 3 4 -

BARCODES 
ITEM PAIR PACK CASE

 56-451/S - 01616314230942 02616314230941
 56-451/M - 01616314230959 02616314230958
 56-451/L - 01616314230966 02616314230965
 56-451/XL - 01616314230973 02616314230972
 56-451/XXL - 01616314230980  02616314230989

 
DIMENSIONS (in/cm) 

S M L XL XXL
A 9.8 / 25 10.2 / 26 10.6 / 27 11 / 28 11.4 / 29
B 4.3 / 11 4.5 / 11.5 4.6 / 11.8 4.9 / 12.5 5.1 / 13
H  Red  Orange  White  Yellow  Black
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